Michele Belgrand |
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1966
Brown
Brown
163 cm
S
French
Caucasian
French (native), Spanish (Nativ), English (fluent), Italian (basic)
Actress, Voice-Quver, Presenter
Zumba, Skiing, Swimming
United Kingdom
Yes



Michele Belgrand | Aciress

EDUCATION
MA in Acting | ArtsEd London

FILM / TV (Selection)

Year

2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

Title
HANNAH
MANHUNT,
BENJAMIN

THE GIRL WI'TH TWO HEADS
FOR THE LOVE OF FRED
DANCING QUEEN
DAUGHTER
MORTALIS

THE OPTIMIST
BEEF!

OUTILANDER SERIES 2
CLEMENCE
WHY/POURQUOI2
HAROLD SHIPMAN —

10 YEARS ON
ROUGH CUT
CHILD TIME FORGOT
ICARRY YOU
CLICK

THE LAST SUPPER
NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM 3
THIS MORNING SHOW
LILY

VENUS VS MARS
SMALL PATHS TO

THE GREEN WOODS
SENTOR ASSISTANCE
BAD LOVE

THEATRE (Selection)

Year

2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

Title

BE MY BLOODY VALENTINE
CARE

RHINO

NUNS

LS.LS.

SHORT LIFE OF TROUBLE

Channel
Inmydream
Buffalo Pictures for I'1V
Open Palm Films
NFTS Production
Reid Richards Productions
‘The Wild Winds
Melfilm

Samairablack Films
Five Feet Films

Central Film School
Left Bank Pictures
Universily Arts London
‘Television

Crackit Productions

Riviera Films

John Charles Media

Indie Productions

Dragon Productions

Moving Pictures Productions

20th Century Fox Film Corporation

QVC Shopping Channel
Responsible Media

‘Talented & Young and PurpleGeko
Lowry Industries

Multichrome Film Production,
elly Fish Pictures

Theatre
Allez Hop! ‘Theatre

‘Theatreso3 - Rapide Write Response

Luxe Performance
Perform & Give
Random Order ‘Thealre
ArtsEd

Director

Andrew Sanyaolu
Marc Evans
Simon Amstell
Betzabé Garcia
Min Reid

Masha Clark
Rozh Surchi
Samridhi Kumar
Marc Mason
Max Constable
Metin Huseyin
Amara Rossell
Alexis Dubus
Nick Aarons

QOwen Carey-Jones

John Charles Brownli

Lora Krupte & Natalia Mirskaya
‘Tim Peacock

Manuela Jaramillo

Shawn Levy

Saad Rida
Victor Adebodun
David Lowry

Joshua Daly
Marko Leosk

Director

Sophie Hughes

Lilac Yosiphon
Cradeaux Alexander
Edwina Strobl

Peter Neathey

Kelly Hunter
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2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

1988
1988
1987
1987
1984

HAMLET

ROMEO AND JULIET
THE VILLAGE BIKE
LEAR'S DAUGH'TERS
THE IMPORTANCE
OF BEING EARNEST
BERENICE

PHEDRE

RUY BLAS
IPHIGENIE

LA LECON (THE LESSON)

MISCELIANEOUS
2013-2018 Role Play, Cheryl Cameron, RCGP, Interact, Magnus Eden
Voice Over, Mother, THEIR FAMILY, UAL, Joel Chima

2014

Artskd
ArtsEd
ArtsEd
Artskd

Beyond ‘Theatre

B. Rozet

B. Rozet

7C Severe

‘Thealre des Marronniers,
Janine Berdin

Nick Humphrey

Nick Humphrey

Aileen Gonsalves
Grainne Byrne

Barrie Addenbrooke

G. Blanchon
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