Absolutely Fabulous



Michele Belgrand | Actress

Born: 1966 Hair: Brown Eyes: Brown Height: 163 cm Dress: S Nationality: French Ethnic: Caucasian Languages: French (native), Spanish (Nativ), English (fluent), Italian (basic) Division: Actress, Voice-Over, Presenter Skills: Zumba, Skiing, Swimming Residence: United Kingdom Drivers Licence: Yes

Absolutely Fabulous

Michele Belgrand | Actress

EDUCATION

MA in Acting | ArtsEd London

FILM / TV (Selection)

	IV (Seccion)		
Year	Title	Channel	Director
2018	HANNAH	Inmydream	Andrew Sanyaolu
2018	MANHUNT,	Buffalo Pictures for ITV	Marc Evans
2017	BENJAMIN	Open Palm Films	Simon Amstell
2017	THE GIRL WITH TWO HEADS	NFTS Production	Betzabé Garcia
2016	FOR THE LOVE OF FRED	Reid Richards Productions	Min Reid
2016	DANCING QUEEN	The Wild Winds	Masha Clark
2016	DAUGHTER	Metfilm	Rozh Surchi
2016	MORTALIS	Samairablack Films	Samridhi Kumar
2016	THE OPTIMIST	Five Feet Films	Marc Mason
2015	BEEF!	Central Film School	Max Constable
2015	OUTLANDER SERIES 2	Left Bank Pictures	Metin Huseyin
2014	CLÉMENCE	University Arts London	Amara Rossell
2014	WHY/POURQUOI?	Television	Alexis Dubus
2014	HAROLD SHIPMAN -	Crackit Productions	Nick Aarons
	10 YEARS ON		
2014	ROUGH CUT	Riviera Films	Owen Carey-Jones
2014	CHILD TIME FORGOT	John Charles Media	John Charles Brownli
2014	I CARRY YOU	Indie Productions	Lora Krupte & Natalia Mirskaya
2014	CLICK	Dragon Productions	Tim Peacock
2014	THE LAST SUPPER	Moving Pictures Productions	Manuela Jaramillo
2014	NIGHT AT THE MUSEUM 3	20th Century Fox Film Corporation	Shawn Levy
2013	THIS MORNING SHOW	QVC Shopping Channel	
2013	LILY	Responsible Media	Saad Rida
2013	VENUS VS MARS	Talented & Young and PurpleGeko	Victor Adebodun
2013	SMALL PATHS TO	Lowry Industries	David Lowry
	THE GREEN WOODS		
2013	SENIOR ASSISTANCE	Multichrome Film Production,	Joshua Daly
2013	BAD LOVE	Jelly Fish Pictures	Marko Leosk

THEATRE (Selection)

Year	Title	Theatre	Director
2018	BE MY BLOODY VALENTINE	Allez Hop! Theatre	Sophie Hughes
2017	CARE	Theatre503 - Rapide Write Response	Lilac Yosiphon
2017	RHINO	Luxe Performance	Cradeaux Alexander
2016	NUNS	Perform & Give	Edwina Strobl
2016	I.S.I.S.	Random Order Theatre	Peter Neathey
2015	SHORT LIFE OF TROUBLE	ArtsEd	Kelly Hunter



2015	HAMLET	ArtsEd	Nick Humphrey
2015	ROMEO AND JULIET	ArtsEd	Nick Humphrey
2014	THE VILLAGE BIKE	ArtsEd	Aileen Gonsalves
2014	LEAR'S DAUGHTERS	ArtsEd	Grainne Byrne
2013	THE IMPORTANCE		
	OF BEING EARNEST	Beyond Theatre	Barrie Addenbrooke
1988	BÉRÉNICE	B. Rozet	
1988	PHÈDRE	B. Rozet	
1987	RUY BLAS	JC Severe	
1987	IPHIGÉNIE	Theatre des Marronniers,	G. Blanchon
1984	LA LEÇON (THE LESSON)	Janine Berdin	

MISCELLANEOUS

2013-2018	Role Play, Cheryl Cameron, RCGP, Interact, Magnus Eden
2014	Voice Over, Mother, THEIR FAMILY, UAL, Joel Chima